
2845 Hwy 311
Schriever, LA 70395
www.mlengine.com

(985) 857-8000
1-800-960-0068

Engines      Generators      Pumps 24  Hours  Parts  &  Service  We Are Your Power Source!.      .
ENGINES
Isuzu Industrial Diesel
Yanmar Industrial Diesel
JCB Industrial Diesel
FPT 
Kohler
John Deere
GM Natural Gas

PUMPS
Lo-Lift
Cornell

Gorman Rupp
AMT/ITP

Gator Pumps
National

Myers-Seth

GENERATORS
M&L EnergyPac Radiator Cooled
M&L Marine Leader Keel Cooled

M&L Marine Leader Heat Exchanger Cooled
HiPower Generators 

Gillette Generators
Marathon Electric

Mecc Alte
Stamford Newage

TRANSMISSIONS
Velvet Drive
ZF
PEC Manufacturing
Hayes
Dana (formerly Warner Gear) 
T-18 Transmissions
WPT
NACD

Electric Motors
GE
US Electric
Marathon Electric

GEAR DRIVES
De'Ran
Johnston
Randolph
Amarillo

ACCESSORIES
Osco Marine

Murphy Gauges
Stewart Warner
Nelson Muffler

Racor Filters
Donaldson Air Cleaners

Sentinel Shutdown Systems

Custom Manufacture:
Heat Exchangers

Oil Coolers
SAE Housings

Air Starters
Steel Components

M&L Engine Contacts

Marvin Marmande, Jr. – President - mmarmande@mlengine.com
Ryan Marmande – General Manager - rmarmande@mlengine.com

Sales
Ryan Marmande –  General Manager - rmarmande@mlengine.com

Brad Breaux – Regional Sales Rep - brad@mlengine.com
Keith Allen – Regional Sales Rep - keith@mlengine.com
Justin Baudoin – Sales Engineer - justin@mlengine.com 

Chris Robichaux  – Marketing & Sales - chris@mlengine.com
Edward Johnson - Sales & Information Technology - edward@mlengine.com 

Brittany Winkler – Administrative Assistant - office@mlengine.com

Service
Lionel Falgout – Service Manager - service@mlengine.com

Wayne DeHart - Dealer Development & Warranty Admin - wayne@mlengine.com
Jason Benoit – Production Manager - jbenoit@mlengine.com  

Parts
Robert Ponvelle – Parts Manager - rponvelle@mlengine.com

Jon Hurlburt – Parts Sales - jon@mlengine.com
David Morgan – Parts Sales - david@mlengine.com 

Bob Sylvester – Shipping & Receiving - shipping@mlengine.com
Chris Harris - Warehouse Inventory Specialist - warehouse@mlengine.com

Accounting
Marcie Haynes – Office Manager / Accounts Payable - acct@mlengine.com

Bethany Brown – Assistant Office Manager / Accounts Receivable - ar@mlengine.com
Meagan Lagarde – Office Assistant - ap@mlengine.com


